
Box Folder 
1 1 Baseball Game Rosters, Copies, 1920 

Clippings 
Mill Publications 
undated 
1959 
1961 
1966 
1971 
1974 
1975 
1976 
1977 
1979 
1982 
1985 

Documents, Miscellaneous 
Historic Places - Newry, 1982 
Pay Stub Envelopes, 1938,1939,1950 
Reunion List for Newry, November 2,1980 

1 box containing an 8mm film and 2 VHS cassette copies of "Newry in the Fall of 
1938" 

1 box of photograph prints and one folder of photograph negatives 

1 oversize folder containing: 
Blueprint of Courtenay Manufacturing Company, 1920 
15 pages of tirnesheets, 1914 


