Container List

Box	Folder	
1	1	Baseball Game Rosters, Copies, 1920
		Clippings
	2	Mill Publications
	3	undated
	4	1959
	5	1961
	6	1966
	7	1971
	8	1974
	9	1975
	10	1976
	11	1977
	12	19 7 9
	13	1982
	14	1985
	15	Documents, Miscellaneous
	16	Historic Places - Newry, 1982
	17	Pay Stub Envelopes, 1938, 1939, 1950
	18	Reunion List for Newry, November 2, 1980

Separation List

- 1 box containing an 8mm film and 2 VHS cassette copies of "Newry in the Fall of 1938"
- 1 box of photograph prints and one folder of photograph negatives
- 1 oversize folder containing: Blueprint of Courtenay Manufacturing Company, 1920 15 pages of timesheets, 1914